
*9846-C-W-1*
9846-C-W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Ronacher Ingrid

Land: 514 - BSV Glemmerhof
1A

C W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

1 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

2 6 6 6 18 31 3 0

3 6 6 4 16 47 2 0

4 6 6 5 17 64 2 1

5 5 5 4 14 78 0 2

6 6 6 6 18 96 3 0

7 6 6 5 17 113 2 1

8 6 6 6 18 131 3 0

9 5 5 5 15 146 0 3

10 6 6 5 17 163 2 1

11 6 6 5 17 180 2 1

12 6 6 5 17 197 2 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

13 6 6 6 18 215 3 0

14 5 5 4 14 229 0 2

15 6 5 5 16 245 1 2

16 5 5 4 14 259 0 2

17 6 6 6 18 277 3 0

18 6 6 6 18 295 3 0

19 6 6 5 17 312 2 1

20 6 5 5 16 328 1 2

21 5 5 5 15 343 0 3

22 6 6 5 17 360 2 1

23 6 6 5 17 377 2 1

24 6 5 5 16 393 1 2

Gesamt 393 39 27

Schütze Schreiber

*25747-C-W-1*
25747-C-W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Steiner Brigitte

Land: 616 - BSC 3D Vorau
1B

C W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

1 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

2 6 6 4 16 30 2 0

3 6 6 3 15 45 2 0

4 6 6 5 17 62 2 1

5 6 6 4 16 78 2 0

6 6 6 5 17 95 2 1

7 6 5 5 16 111 1 2

8 6 5 4 15 126 1 1

9 6 6 4 16 142 2 0

10 6 6 4 16 158 2 0

11 6 5 5 16 174 1 2

12 6 6 5 17 191 2 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

13 6 6 5 17 208 2 1

14 6 6 6 18 226 3 0

15 6 5 4 15 241 1 1

16 6 5 3 14 255 1 1

17 6 6 4 16 271 2 0

18 6 5 5 16 287 1 2

19 6 6 5 17 304 2 1

20 6 6 5 17 321 2 1

21 4 4 4 12 333 0 0

22 6 5 4 15 348 1 1

23 5 5 4 14 362 0 2

24 6 5 3 14 376 1 1

Gesamt 376 36 19

Schütze Schreiber



*36465-C-50W-1*
36465-C-50W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Monod-Roider Christel

Land: 506 - Club 3-D Austria Bogensport
1C

C 50W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

1 6 5 3 14 14 1 1

2 6 5 4 15 29 1 1

3 6 5 5 16 45 1 2

4 6 5 4 15 60 1 1

5 6 5 3 14 74 1 1

6 5 5 5 15 89 0 3

7 5 4 4 13 102 0 1

8 6 5 4 15 117 1 1

9 4 4 3 11 128 0 0

10 6 4 4 14 142 1 0

11 6 5 4 15 157 1 1

12 6 5 5 16 173 1 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

13 6 6 4 16 189 2 0

14 5 4 4 13 202 0 1

15 6 6 5 17 219 2 1

16 5 5 4 14 233 0 2

17 4 4 3 11 244 0 0

18 6 5 5 16 260 1 2

19 6 5 5 16 276 1 2

20 5 5 5 15 291 0 3

21 6 5 5 16 307 1 2

22 6 5 4 15 322 1 1

23 6 5 5 16 338 1 2

24 6 5 5 16 354 1 2

Gesamt 354 19 32

Schütze Schreiber

*11867-C-W-1*
11867-C-W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Moser Karin

Land: 903 - BSV Schönbrunn
1D

C W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

1 6 5 3 14 14 1 1

2 6 5 4 15 29 1 1

3 5 4 4 13 42 0 1

4 5 5 4 14 56 0 2

5 6 5 4 15 71 1 1

6 5 5 4 14 85 0 2

7 6 5 4 15 100 1 1

8 6 5 4 15 115 1 1

9 5 5 5 15 130 0 3

10 6 6 5 17 147 2 1

11 6 5 5 16 163 1 2

12 6 5 5 16 179 1 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

13 6 5 5 16 195 1 2

14 6 4 3 13 208 1 0

15 5 5 4 14 222 0 2

16 5 4 M 9 231 0 1

17 4 4 4 12 243 0 0

18 6 5 5 16 259 1 2

19 6 5 4 15 274 1 1

20 6 6 4 16 290 2 0

21 6 5 4 15 305 1 1

22 5 5 2 12 317 0 2

23 6 6 5 17 334 2 1

24 6 6 4 16 350 2 0

Gesamt 350 20 30

Schütze Schreiber



*32986-C-W-1*
32986-C-W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Kirsch Martina

Land: 208 - BSC Wörthersee
2A

C W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

2 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

3 5 5 5 15 28 0 3

4 5 4 1 10 38 0 1

5 5 4 1 10 48 0 1

6 6 6 6 18 66 3 0

7 5 4 4 13 79 0 1

8 5 4 4 13 92 0 1

9 5 4 4 13 105 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 120 1 1

11 6 6 4 16 136 2 0

12 6 6 6 18 154 3 0

13 6 5 4 15 169 1 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

14 5 5 5 15 184 0 3

15 5 4 4 13 197 0 1

16 5 5 5 15 212 0 3

17 5 4 4 13 225 0 1

18 6 4 4 14 239 1 0

19 6 6 5 17 256 2 1

20 6 6 4 16 272 2 0

21 6 5 3 14 286 1 1

22 6 6 5 17 303 2 1

23 6 5 4 15 318 1 1

24 5 4 1 10 328 0 1

1 5 5 4 14 342 0 2

Gesamt 342 19 26

Schütze Schreiber

*32133-C-50W-1*
32133-C-50W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Pichler Martina

Land: 705 - BSC Jenbach
2B

C 50W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

2 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

3 5 5 4 14 30 0 2

4 5 4 4 13 43 0 1

5 4 4 3 11 54 0 0

6 6 5 4 15 69 1 1

7 5 4 M 9 78 0 1

8 5 4 4 13 91 0 1

9 5 4 4 13 104 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 119 1 1

11 4 4 4 12 131 0 0

12 5 5 2 12 143 0 2

13 6 5 4 15 158 1 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

14 6 6 5 17 175 2 1

15 5 5 4 14 189 0 2

16 4 3 M 7 196 0 0

17 3 1 1 5 201 0 0

18 6 6 4 16 217 2 0

19 6 6 5 17 234 2 1

20 6 6 5 17 251 2 1

21 6 4 3 13 264 1 0

22 6 5 M 11 275 1 1

23 6 5 3 14 289 1 1

24 6 5 2 13 302 1 1

1 5 5 1 11 313 0 2

Gesamt 313 17 21

Schütze Schreiber



*32316-C-50M-1*
32316-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Kratochwill Robert

Land: 906 - UBSC Artemis Wien
2C

C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

2 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

3 5 4 4 13 28 0 1

4 6 4 4 14 42 1 0

5 6 4 4 14 56 1 0

6 6 5 5 16 72 1 2

7 6 6 5 17 89 2 1

8 6 5 4 15 104 1 1

9 5 5 4 14 118 0 2

10 6 5 4 15 133 1 1

11 4 4 4 12 145 0 0

12 6 6 4 16 161 2 0

13 6 6 5 17 178 2 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

14 5 5 4 14 192 0 2

15 5 4 4 13 205 0 1

16 4 4 3 11 216 0 0

17 6 4 3 13 229 1 0

18 6 5 5 16 245 1 2

19 6 5 4 15 260 1 1

20 5 4 4 13 273 0 1

21 5 4 4 13 286 0 1

22 6 5 5 16 302 1 2

23 6 5 4 15 317 1 1

24 6 4 4 14 331 1 0

1 6 3 3 12 343 1 0

Gesamt 343 19 21

Schütze Schreiber

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: 

Land:  -
2D

 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

Gesamt 0 0 0

Schütze Schreiber



*10617-B-50M-1*
10617-B-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Steinwender Alois

Land: 513 - Bogensport Lungau
3A

B 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

3 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

4 5 5 3 13 29 0 2

5 6 5 3 14 43 1 1

6 6 5 5 16 59 1 2

7 6 3 2 11 70 1 0

8 5 5 3 13 83 0 2

9 5 5 4 14 97 0 2

10 6 6 6 18 115 3 0

11 6 5 4 15 130 1 1

12 6 6 5 17 147 2 1

13 5 5 4 14 161 0 2

14 6 4 2 12 173 1 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

15 5 4 4 13 186 0 1

16 6 4 4 14 200 1 0

17 4 3 3 10 210 0 0

18 5 5 4 14 224 0 2

19 5 4 4 13 237 0 1

20 6 5 4 15 252 1 1

21 6 6 5 17 269 2 1

22 6 6 4 16 285 2 0

23 5 4 4 13 298 0 1

24 5 4 4 13 311 0 1

1 6 5 4 15 326 1 1

2 6 5 4 15 341 1 1

Gesamt 341 19 25

Schütze Schreiber

*8063-B-M-1*
8063-B-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Niederegger Harald

Land: 724 - BSV Iseltal
3B

B M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

3 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

4 5 5 4 14 30 0 2

5 5 5 4 14 44 0 2

6 5 5 4 14 58 0 2

7 6 4 2 12 70 1 0

8 5 4 3 12 82 0 1

9 6 5 4 15 97 1 1

10 6 5 5 16 113 1 2

11 6 5 4 15 128 1 1

12 6 6 5 17 145 2 1

13 5 5 4 14 159 0 2

14 6 4 4 14 173 1 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

15 6 4 3 13 186 1 0

16 4 4 2 10 196 0 0

17 4 4 3 11 207 0 0

18 6 5 4 15 222 1 1

19 6 5 4 15 237 1 1

20 6 6 4 16 253 2 0

21 5 4 3 12 265 0 1

22 6 5 5 16 281 1 2

23 6 5 4 15 296 1 1

24 4 4 2 10 306 0 0

1 4 4 4 12 318 0 0

2 6 4 4 14 332 1 0

Gesamt 332 17 20

Schütze Schreiber



*2591-B-50M-1*
2591-B-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Gombocz Othmar

Land: 603 - BC Wildon Weitendorf
3C

B 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

3 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

4 5 5 3 13 27 0 2

5 6 3 2 11 38 1 0

6 6 6 4 16 54 2 0

7 4 3 3 10 64 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 76 0 1

9 5 2 1 8 84 0 1

10 5 4 3 12 96 0 1

11 6 3 3 12 108 1 0

12 6 6 5 17 125 2 1

13 6 5 5 16 141 1 2

14 5 5 4 14 155 0 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

15 5 4 4 13 168 0 1

16 5 4 3 12 180 0 1

17 5 4 4 13 193 0 1

18 6 5 5 16 209 1 2

19 4 4 4 12 221 0 0

20 4 4 3 11 232 0 0

21 4 3 3 10 242 0 0

22 6 5 3 14 256 1 1

23 6 5 4 15 271 1 1

24 4 4 2 10 281 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 292 0 0

2 5 4 4 13 305 0 1

Gesamt 305 11 18

Schütze Schreiber

*31663-B-50M-1*
31663-B-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Kram Jürgen

Land: 627 - EAT-Bogensport
3D

B 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

3 6 4 3 13 13 1 0

4 4 4 4 12 25 0 0

5 5 5 M 10 35 0 2

6 6 4 4 14 49 1 0

7 4 4 4 12 61 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 73 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 86 0 1

10 5 4 4 13 99 0 1

11 5 4 2 11 110 0 1

12 4 4 4 12 122 0 0

13 6 6 4 16 138 2 0

14 5 5 3 13 151 0 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

15 5 4 4 13 164 0 1

16 6 5 4 15 179 1 1

17 5 4 2 11 190 0 1

18 4 4 3 11 201 0 0

19 5 5 4 14 215 0 2

20 6 5 4 15 230 1 1

21 5 5 4 14 244 0 2

22 6 4 3 13 257 1 0

23 6 5 4 15 272 1 1

24 4 4 2 10 282 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 293 0 0

2 4 4 4 12 305 0 0

Gesamt 305 8 16

Schütze Schreiber



*38903-B-50M-1*
38903-B-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Jantschge Harald

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
4A

B 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

4 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

5 4 3 2 9 21 0 0

6 4 4 4 12 33 0 0

7 5 4 3 12 45 0 1

8 6 4 4 14 59 1 0

9 6 4 3 13 72 1 0

10 5 4 4 13 85 0 1

11 5 4 3 12 97 0 1

12 5 4 3 12 109 0 1

13 6 6 4 16 125 2 0

14 3 2 1 6 131 0 0

15 4 4 2 10 141 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

16 5 4 4 13 154 0 1

17 6 3 3 12 166 1 0

18 4 4 3 11 177 0 0

19 6 6 5 17 194 2 1

20 5 5 4 14 208 0 2

21 5 5 4 14 222 0 2

22 6 5 4 15 237 1 1

23 5 5 4 14 251 0 2

24 6 4 2 12 263 1 0

1 5 5 3 13 276 0 2

2 6 4 4 14 290 1 0

3 5 4 4 13 303 0 1

Gesamt 303 10 16

Schütze Schreiber

*41296-B-50M-1*
41296-B-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Gutjahr Markus

Land: 219 - BSV Pflüglhof
4B

B 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

4 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

5 6 4 2 12 25 1 0

6 4 4 2 10 35 0 0

7 5 3 2 10 45 0 1

8 4 4 2 10 55 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 68 0 1

10 4 4 3 11 79 0 0

11 6 5 4 15 94 1 1

12 6 5 4 15 109 1 1

13 5 5 5 15 124 0 3

14 6 4 3 13 137 1 0

15 4 4 1 9 146 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

16 6 6 3 15 161 2 0

17 6 6 2 14 175 2 0

18 4 2 2 8 183 0 0

19 6 5 4 15 198 1 1

20 6 5 3 14 212 1 1

21 5 4 4 13 225 0 1

22 6 5 4 15 240 1 1

23 6 5 4 15 255 1 1

24 3 3 3 9 264 0 0

1 5 5 2 12 276 0 2

2 5 4 3 12 288 0 1

3 5 4 3 12 300 0 1

Gesamt 300 12 17

Schütze Schreiber



*39086-B-50M-1*
39086-B-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Maier Johann

Land: 602 - BC Union Graz Seiersberg
4C

B 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

4 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

5 4 4 2 10 23 0 0

6 6 6 6 18 41 3 0

7 6 4 4 14 55 1 0

8 4 4 2 10 65 0 0

9 4 4 2 10 75 0 0

10 6 4 4 14 89 1 0

11 5 5 2 12 101 0 2

12 5 4 4 13 114 0 1

13 6 6 6 18 132 3 0

14 6 5 4 15 147 1 1

15 6 3 3 12 159 1 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

16 4 3 3 10 169 0 0

17 4 4 4 12 181 0 0

18 5 4 4 13 194 0 1

19 4 4 3 11 205 0 0

20 5 5 4 14 219 0 2

21 5 2 2 9 228 0 1

22 6 4 4 14 242 1 0

23 5 4 2 11 253 0 1

24 2 M M 2 255 0 0

1 4 4 2 10 265 0 0

2 6 6 4 16 281 2 0

3 5 5 4 14 295 0 2

Gesamt 295 13 12

Schütze Schreiber

*41232-B-M-1*
41232-B-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Marakovits Michael

Land: 634 - BSV Thermenland
4D

B M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

4 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

5 4 3 3 10 24 0 0

6 6 5 4 15 39 1 1

7 4 4 M 8 47 0 0

8 4 4 2 10 57 0 0

9 4 4 2 10 67 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 82 1 1

11 4 4 3 11 93 0 0

12 6 4 4 14 107 1 0

13 6 4 3 13 120 1 0

14 6 4 4 14 134 1 0

15 5 4 4 13 147 0 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

16 6 6 4 16 163 2 0

17 4 3 3 10 173 0 0

18 4 4 3 11 184 0 0

19 6 6 5 17 201 2 1

20 5 4 3 12 213 0 1

21 6 5 5 16 229 1 2

22 5 4 3 12 241 0 1

23 4 4 4 12 253 0 0

24 5 3 2 10 263 0 1

1 3 2 1 6 269 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 285 1 2

3 4 3 3 10 295 0 0

Gesamt 295 11 13

Schütze Schreiber



*30237-B-50M-1*
30237-B-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Hochstöger Martin

Land: 435 - BSV Stoneface - Archery
5A

B 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

5 6 3 M 9 9 1 0

6 6 5 4 15 24 1 1

7 3 3 1 7 31 0 0

8 4 4 3 11 42 0 0

9 4 3 1 8 50 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 63 0 1

11 6 4 3 13 76 1 0

12 6 4 4 14 90 1 0

13 5 5 5 15 105 0 3

14 5 3 3 11 116 0 1

15 4 3 3 10 126 0 0

16 4 4 3 11 137 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

17 5 5 M 10 147 0 2

18 5 5 4 14 161 0 2

19 5 5 4 14 175 0 2

20 6 5 4 15 190 1 1

21 5 4 4 13 203 0 1

22 6 5 4 15 218 1 1

23 5 5 4 14 232 0 2

24 4 4 3 11 243 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 254 0 0

2 5 4 4 13 267 0 1

3 5 4 3 12 279 0 1

4 5 4 4 13 292 0 1

Gesamt 292 6 20

Schütze Schreiber

*34329-B-50M-1*
34329-B-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Steininger Helmut

Land: 903 - BSV Schönbrunn
5B

B 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

5 3 3 2 8 8 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 22 0 2

7 5 4 1 10 32 0 1

8 6 4 2 12 44 1 0

9 4 3 2 9 53 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 67 0 2

11 4 4 M 8 75 0 0

12 6 6 4 16 91 2 0

13 6 4 4 14 105 1 0

14 5 5 5 15 120 0 3

15 4 3 3 10 130 0 0

16 6 4 3 13 143 1 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

17 4 2 1 7 150 0 0

18 5 4 3 12 162 0 1

19 5 5 4 14 176 0 2

20 5 5 4 14 190 0 2

21 4 3 3 10 200 0 0

22 6 6 5 17 217 2 1

23 6 4 4 14 231 1 0

24 4 4 2 10 241 0 0

1 6 5 1 12 253 1 1

2 5 3 M 8 261 0 1

3 5 4 4 13 274 0 1

4 5 5 4 14 288 0 2

Gesamt 288 9 19

Schütze Schreiber



*23246-B-50M-1*
23246-B-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Haberler Franz

Land: 605 - BSC Edelweiß Hartberg
5C

B 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

5 3 2 M 5 5 0 0

6 5 4 4 13 18 0 1

7 4 3 1 8 26 0 0

8 5 3 3 11 37 0 1

9 5 4 3 12 49 0 1

10 4 4 3 11 60 0 0

11 6 5 4 15 75 1 1

12 6 6 5 17 92 2 1

13 6 5 3 14 106 1 1

14 5 4 4 13 119 0 1

15 4 3 1 8 127 0 0

16 5 5 4 14 141 0 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

17 4 3 2 9 150 0 0

18 4 4 2 10 160 0 0

19 5 4 4 13 173 0 1

20 6 5 4 15 188 1 1

21 5 4 4 13 201 0 1

22 4 4 4 12 213 0 0

23 6 5 4 15 228 1 1

24 3 3 3 9 237 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 248 0 0

2 4 4 4 12 260 0 0

3 4 2 1 7 267 0 0

4 5 4 4 13 280 0 1

Gesamt 280 6 14

Schütze Schreiber

*34583-B-50M-1*
34583-B-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Leitner Gernot

Land: 627 - EAT-Bogensport
5D

B 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

5 5 4 1 10 10 0 1

6 5 4 4 13 23 0 1

7 5 3 1 9 32 0 1

8 4 4 3 11 43 0 0

9 6 4 3 13 56 1 0

10 6 5 3 14 70 1 1

11 6 5 4 15 85 1 1

12 5 4 4 13 98 0 1

13 4 4 4 12 110 0 0

14 4 4 3 11 121 0 0

15 6 5 4 15 136 1 1

16 4 4 4 12 148 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

17 5 4 3 12 160 0 1

18 4 3 3 10 170 0 0

19 5 5 4 14 184 0 2

20 4 3 3 10 194 0 0

21 4 3 3 10 204 0 0

22 5 4 3 12 216 0 1

23 4 4 3 11 227 0 0

24 4 3 3 10 237 0 0

1 3 2 1 6 243 0 0

2 5 4 4 13 256 0 1

3 4 4 3 11 267 0 0

4 4 4 3 11 278 0 0

Gesamt 278 4 12

Schütze Schreiber



*32275-B-50M-1*
32275-B-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Gruber Werner

Land: 615 - BSC Gaal
6A

B 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

6 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

7 5 3 3 11 23 0 1

8 4 3 3 10 33 0 0

9 4 3 2 9 42 0 0

10 5 5 5 15 57 0 3

11 5 5 4 14 71 0 2

12 4 3 2 9 80 0 0

13 6 4 4 14 94 1 0

14 5 3 1 9 103 0 1

15 4 3 3 10 113 0 0

16 4 4 3 11 124 0 0

17 5 1 M 6 130 0 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

18 4 4 4 12 142 0 0

19 6 4 4 14 156 1 0

20 6 4 2 12 168 1 0

21 4 4 3 11 179 0 0

22 6 6 3 15 194 2 0

23 5 4 4 13 207 0 1

24 6 4 1 11 218 1 0

1 4 4 1 9 227 0 0

2 4 4 3 11 238 0 0

3 5 4 4 13 251 0 1

4 5 4 4 13 264 0 1

5 4 3 2 9 273 0 0

Gesamt 273 6 12

Schütze Schreiber

*33333-B-M-1*
33333-B-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Materna Mario

Land: 305 - BSC Arcus
6B

B M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

6 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

7 5 4 3 12 23 0 1

8 4 3 1 8 31 0 0

9 4 3 M 7 38 0 0

10 6 3 3 12 50 1 0

11 4 4 4 12 62 0 0

12 4 4 4 12 74 0 0

13 4 4 4 12 86 0 0

14 6 4 3 13 99 1 0

15 5 5 4 14 113 0 2

16 5 4 2 11 124 0 1

17 5 4 2 11 135 0 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

18 4 2 1 7 142 0 0

19 6 4 4 14 156 1 0

20 6 5 4 15 171 1 1

21 5 4 2 11 182 0 1

22 6 5 5 16 198 1 2

23 5 4 3 12 210 0 1

24 6 3 3 12 222 1 0

1 2 2 1 5 227 0 0

2 6 5 3 14 241 1 1

3 5 5 4 14 255 0 2

4 4 3 2 9 264 0 0

5 2 2 1 5 269 0 0

Gesamt 269 7 13

Schütze Schreiber



*29915-B-M-1*
29915-B-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Vasold Stefan

Land: 637 - Bogensportverein Seckau
6C

B M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

6 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

7 5 3 2 10 24 0 1

8 4 3 1 8 32 0 0

9 3 3 1 7 39 0 0

10 6 5 5 16 55 1 2

11 5 4 3 12 67 0 1

12 5 4 3 12 79 0 1

13 5 5 3 13 92 0 2

14 5 3 3 11 103 0 1

15 3 2 2 7 110 0 0

16 4 3 1 8 118 0 0

17 3 2 2 7 125 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

18 5 4 1 10 135 0 1

19 6 5 5 16 151 1 2

20 5 5 4 14 165 0 2

21 5 3 1 9 174 0 1

22 6 6 5 17 191 2 1

23 5 4 4 13 204 0 1

24 4 4 4 12 216 0 0

1 2 2 M 4 220 0 0

2 4 4 4 12 232 0 0

3 6 4 4 14 246 1 0

4 4 4 4 12 258 0 0

5 5 1 M 6 264 0 1

Gesamt 264 5 19

Schütze Schreiber

*39143-B-M-1*
39143-B-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Bojko Michael

Land: 207 - 1. Kärntner BSV Pörtschach
6D

B M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

6 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

7 4 4 4 12 23 0 0

8 4 2 1 7 30 0 0

9 4 3 1 8 38 0 0

10 4 3 2 9 47 0 0

11 4 4 M 8 55 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 68 0 1

13 4 4 3 11 79 0 0

14 4 2 2 8 87 0 0

15 4 4 4 12 99 0 0

16 5 4 2 11 110 0 1

17 5 4 4 13 123 0 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

18 4 3 3 10 133 0 0

19 5 5 3 13 146 0 2

20 5 4 4 13 159 0 1

21 4 4 3 11 170 0 0

22 5 4 4 13 183 0 1

23 6 5 4 15 198 1 1

24 5 4 3 12 210 0 1

1 6 4 3 13 223 1 0

2 4 4 4 12 235 0 0

3 4 3 M 7 242 0 0

4 4 3 3 10 252 0 0

5 4 4 3 11 263 0 0

Gesamt 263 2 9

Schütze Schreiber



*11872-B-M-1*
11872-B-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Navratil Christoph

Land: 903 - BSV Schönbrunn
7A

B M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

7 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

8 5 2 2 9 19 0 1

9 4 3 1 8 27 0 0

10 6 6 3 15 42 2 0

11 5 3 1 9 51 0 1

12 6 5 5 16 67 1 2

13 5 3 3 11 78 0 1

14 4 3 2 9 87 0 0

15 5 4 4 13 100 0 1

16 4 3 3 10 110 0 0

17 3 3 2 8 118 0 0

18 4 4 2 10 128 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

19 6 5 4 15 143 1 1

20 5 4 4 13 156 0 1

21 4 3 2 9 165 0 0

22 6 4 3 13 178 1 0

23 5 4 4 13 191 0 1

24 5 4 3 12 203 0 1

1 3 3 M 6 209 0 0

2 4 4 2 10 219 0 0

3 6 4 M 10 229 1 0

4 5 4 3 12 241 0 1

5 4 3 1 8 249 0 0

6 4 4 2 10 259 0 0

Gesamt 259 6 11

Schütze Schreiber

*22275-B-65M-1*
22275-B-65M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Koloszar Adalbert

Land: 103 - BSV Potzneusiedl
7B

B 65M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

7 6 4 3 13 13 1 0

8 3 3 3 9 22 0 0

9 4 4 4 12 34 0 0

10 4 3 3 10 44 0 0

11 4 4 4 12 56 0 0

12 4 4 2 10 66 0 0

13 4 4 M 8 74 0 0

14 4 3 1 8 82 0 0

15 4 3 1 8 90 0 0

16 5 4 4 13 103 0 1

17 3 3 3 9 112 0 0

18 4 4 1 9 121 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

19 5 4 4 13 134 0 1

20 3 3 3 9 143 0 0

21 6 5 5 16 159 1 2

22 4 4 2 10 169 0 0

23 5 4 4 13 182 0 1

24 5 4 3 12 194 0 1

1 6 3 3 12 206 1 0

2 4 4 4 12 218 0 0

3 2 2 1 5 223 0 0

4 5 4 3 12 235 0 1

5 5 2 M 7 242 0 1

6 6 5 3 14 256 1 1

Gesamt 256 4 9

Schütze Schreiber



*27916-B-M-1*
27916-B-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Holzer Gerhard

Land: 303 - UBC Diana NÖ
7C

B M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

7 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

8 3 1 3 7 16 0 0

9 6 4 4 14 30 1 0

10 5 4 3 12 42 0 1

11 5 2 2 9 51 0 1

12 6 3 2 11 62 1 0

13 6 5 M 11 73 1 1

14 4 2 2 8 81 0 0

15 5 4 3 12 93 0 1

16 4 3 3 10 103 0 0

17 5 4 1 10 113 0 1

18 3 3 3 9 122 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

19 4 4 2 10 132 0 0

20 6 4 1 11 143 1 0

21 5 4 3 12 155 0 1

22 6 5 4 15 170 1 1

23 4 2 2 8 178 0 0

24 5 4 1 10 188 0 1

1 4 4 3 11 199 0 0

2 4 4 3 11 210 0 0

3 5 4 4 13 223 0 1

4 5 3 2 10 233 0 1

5 4 3 3 10 243 0 0

6 3 3 2 8 251 0 0

Gesamt 251 5 10

Schütze Schreiber

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: 

Land:  -
7D

 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

Gesamt 0 0 0

Schütze Schreiber



*38141-B-65M-1*
38141-B-65M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Jany Karl

Land: 634 - BSV Thermenland
8A

B 65M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

8 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

9 5 3 1 9 21 0 1

10 4 4 4 12 33 0 0

11 3 2 1 6 39 0 0

12 5 2 2 9 48 0 1

13 4 4 3 11 59 0 0

14 4 2 1 7 66 0 0

15 4 3 M 7 73 0 0

16 2 2 M 4 77 0 0

17 3 3 M 6 83 0 0

18 4 4 2 10 93 0 0

19 4 4 3 11 104 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

20 6 3 2 11 115 1 0

21 4 3 M 7 122 0 0

22 5 5 3 13 135 0 2

23 5 4 2 11 146 0 1

24 6 3 2 11 157 1 0

1 4 1 M 5 162 0 0

2 5 4 3 12 174 0 1

3 5 4 M 9 183 0 1

4 4 4 M 8 191 0 0

5 4 3 M 7 198 0 0

6 5 4 3 12 210 0 1

7 5 2 M 7 217 0 1

Gesamt 217 2 9

Schütze Schreiber

*27750-B-65M-1*
27750-B-65M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Ehrenreich Robert

Land: 336 - BSV Lassee
8B

B 65M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

8 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

9 6 2 2 10 22 1 0

10 6 4 2 12 34 1 0

11 6 4 4 14 48 1 0

12 5 4 4 13 61 0 1

13 4 3 M 7 68 0 0

14 3 2 M 5 73 0 0

15 4 4 M 8 81 0 0

16 4 2 2 8 89 0 0

17 4 3 M 7 96 0 0

18 4 3 2 9 105 0 0

19 4 4 2 10 115 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

20 5 4 4 13 128 0 1

21 4 4 3 11 139 0 0

22 5 5 3 13 152 0 2

23 5 4 3 12 164 0 1

24 4 3 1 8 172 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 183 0 0

2 5 5 3 13 196 0 2

3 4 4 3 11 207 0 0

4 5 2 2 9 216 0 1

5 3 3 2 8 224 0 0

6 4 4 2 10 234 0 0

7 3 M M 3 237 0 0

Gesamt 237 3 9

Schütze Schreiber



*8273-B-65M-1*
8273-B-65M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Sokol Gerhard

Land: 308 - SVS-BSC Schwechat
8C

B 65M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

8 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

9 4 3 1 8 18 0 0

10 4 3 1 8 26 0 0

11 5 5 4 14 40 0 2

12 4 4 3 11 51 0 0

13 6 5 3 14 65 1 1

14 4 4 M 8 73 0 0

15 6 3 2 11 84 1 0

16 4 4 2 10 94 0 0

17 3 3 3 9 103 0 0

18 6 4 2 12 115 1 0

19 4 4 3 11 126 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

20 4 4 3 11 137 0 0

21 3 2 2 7 144 0 0

22 6 6 4 16 160 2 0

23 3 3 3 9 169 0 0

24 3 2 2 7 176 0 0

1 5 5 3 13 189 0 2

2 5 3 2 10 199 0 1

3 4 2 2 8 207 0 0

4 3 2 M 5 212 0 0

5 4 4 1 9 221 0 0

6 5 4 2 11 232 0 1

7 3 3 2 8 240 0 0

Gesamt 240 5 7

Schütze Schreiber

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: 

Land:  -
8D

 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Gesamt 0 0 0

Schütze Schreiber



*19687-C-M-1*
19687-C-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Hintenaus Ralph

Land: 402 - ASKÖ-Luftenberg
9A

C M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

9 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

10 6 6 6 18 36 3 0

11 6 6 5 17 53 2 1

12 6 6 6 18 71 3 0

13 6 6 6 18 89 3 0

14 6 6 5 17 106 2 1

15 6 6 6 18 124 3 0

16 5 5 4 14 138 0 2

17 6 5 5 16 154 1 2

18 6 6 5 17 171 2 1

19 6 6 6 18 189 3 0

20 6 6 6 18 207 3 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

21 6 6 5 17 224 2 1

22 6 5 5 16 240 1 2

23 6 6 6 18 258 3 0

24 5 5 5 15 273 0 3

1 6 5 5 16 289 1 2

2 6 6 6 18 307 3 0

3 6 5 5 16 323 1 2

4 6 6 5 17 340 2 1

5 6 6 5 17 357 2 1

6 6 5 5 16 373 1 2

7 6 4 4 14 387 1 0

8 6 6 6 18 405 3 0

Gesamt 405 48 21

Schütze Schreiber

*10256-C-50M-1*
10256-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Wiener Wolfgang

Land: 101 - BC-Wiesfleck
9B

C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

9 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

10 6 6 5 17 33 2 1

11 6 6 4 16 49 2 0

12 6 6 6 18 67 3 0

13 6 5 5 16 83 1 2

14 6 5 5 16 99 1 2

15 6 6 5 17 116 2 1

16 6 5 5 16 132 1 2

17 5 5 4 14 146 0 2

18 5 5 5 15 161 0 3

19 6 6 6 18 179 3 0

20 6 5 5 16 195 1 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

21 6 6 6 18 213 3 0

22 5 5 4 14 227 0 2

23 6 6 6 18 245 3 0

24 6 5 5 16 261 1 2

1 6 6 6 18 279 3 0

2 6 6 6 18 297 3 0

3 6 6 5 17 314 2 1

4 6 6 5 17 331 2 1

5 5 5 4 14 345 0 2

6 6 5 5 16 361 1 2

7 5 5 5 15 376 0 3

8 6 5 5 16 392 1 2

Gesamt 392 37 30

Schütze Schreiber



*21945-C-U21M-1*
21945-C-U21M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Hehenberger Mario

Land: 413 - Union BSC Ried
9C

C U21M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

9 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

10 6 6 6 18 33 3 0

11 6 6 5 17 50 2 1

12 6 6 5 17 67 2 1

13 6 6 5 17 84 2 1

14 6 6 5 17 101 2 1

15 6 4 4 14 115 1 0

16 6 6 5 17 132 2 1

17 5 5 4 14 146 0 2

18 6 5 4 15 161 1 1

19 6 5 5 16 177 1 2

20 6 5 5 16 193 1 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

21 6 6 5 17 210 2 1

22 6 6 5 17 227 2 1

23 6 5 5 16 243 1 2

24 6 5 4 15 258 1 1

1 6 6 4 16 274 2 0

2 6 5 5 16 290 1 2

3 5 5 4 14 304 0 2

4 6 6 5 17 321 2 1

5 6 5 4 15 336 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 353 2 1

7 6 6 5 17 370 2 1

8 6 5 5 16 386 1 2

Gesamt 386 35 28

Schütze Schreiber

*23633-C-50M-1*
23633-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Meindl Manfred

Land: 621 - BSC Sölkpass
9D

C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

9 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

10 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

11 6 6 6 18 48 3 0

12 6 6 6 18 66 3 0

13 6 5 5 16 82 1 2

14 6 5 4 15 97 1 1

15 6 5 4 15 112 1 1

16 6 6 4 16 128 2 0

17 6 5 5 16 144 1 2

18 5 5 5 15 159 0 3

19 6 6 5 17 176 2 1

20 6 6 5 17 193 2 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

21 6 5 5 16 209 1 2

22 6 6 5 17 226 2 1

23 6 5 5 16 242 1 2

24 6 5 5 16 258 1 2

1 6 5 3 14 272 1 1

2 6 6 6 18 290 3 0

3 6 5 5 16 306 1 2

4 5 5 5 15 321 0 3

5 6 5 5 16 337 1 2

6 5 5 5 15 352 0 3

7 6 6 5 17 369 2 1

8 6 5 5 16 385 1 2

Gesamt 385 31 36

Schütze Schreiber



*27979-C-50M-1*
27979-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Horvath Rene

Land: 615 - BSC Gaal
10A
C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

10 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

11 6 6 5 17 33 2 1

12 5 5 5 15 48 0 3

13 6 5 5 16 64 1 2

14 5 5 4 14 78 0 2

15 5 3 3 11 89 0 1

16 6 4 4 14 103 1 0

17 5 5 5 15 118 0 3

18 6 5 4 15 133 1 1

19 6 6 6 18 151 3 0

20 6 6 5 17 168 2 1

21 6 5 5 16 184 1 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

22 6 6 6 18 202 3 0

23 6 6 6 18 220 3 0

24 6 5 5 16 236 1 2

1 6 5 5 16 252 1 2

2 6 6 5 17 269 2 1

3 6 5 5 16 285 1 2

4 6 5 4 15 300 1 1

5 5 4 4 13 313 0 1

6 6 6 5 17 330 2 1

7 6 6 6 18 348 3 0

8 4 4 4 12 360 0 0

9 6 4 4 14 374 1 0

Gesamt 374 30 28

Schütze Schreiber

*26308-C-50M-1*
26308-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Begusch Arnulf

Land: 210 - BSC Velden
10B
C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

10 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

11 6 6 4 16 31 2 0

12 6 6 4 16 47 2 0

13 6 6 5 17 64 2 1

14 6 5 4 15 79 1 1

15 6 5 5 16 95 1 2

16 5 5 4 14 109 0 2

17 6 6 6 18 127 3 0

18 6 6 5 17 144 2 1

19 6 6 5 17 161 2 1

20 6 5 4 15 176 1 1

21 6 6 5 17 193 2 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

22 6 5 5 16 209 1 2

23 6 5 5 16 225 1 2

24 6 5 5 16 241 1 2

1 6 5 4 15 256 1 1

2 6 6 6 18 274 3 0

3 5 4 4 13 287 0 1

4 6 5 5 16 303 1 2

5 6 4 4 14 317 1 0

6 6 5 M 11 328 1 1

7 6 6 4 16 344 2 0

8 5 4 4 13 357 0 1

9 6 5 5 16 373 1 2

Gesamt 373 32 25

Schütze Schreiber



*34972-C-50M-1*
34972-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Schlechter Hans Jürgen

Land: 713 - HSV Absam Bogensport
10C
C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

10 6 6 5 17 17 2 1

11 6 5 5 16 33 1 2

12 5 5 5 15 48 0 3

13 6 5 5 16 64 1 2

14 6 6 4 16 80 2 0

15 6 5 4 15 95 1 1

16 6 4 4 14 109 1 0

17 5 4 2 11 120 0 1

18 5 5 4 14 134 0 2

19 6 6 6 18 152 3 0

20 5 5 5 15 167 0 3

21 6 6 4 16 183 2 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

22 6 6 4 16 199 2 0

23 6 6 6 18 217 3 0

24 6 5 4 15 232 1 1

1 5 5 3 13 245 0 2

2 6 5 5 16 261 1 2

3 6 5 5 16 277 1 2

4 6 6 6 18 295 3 0

5 5 4 4 13 308 0 1

6 6 6 4 16 324 2 0

7 6 5 4 15 339 1 1

8 6 5 5 16 355 1 2

9 6 6 5 17 372 2 1

Gesamt 372 30 27

Schütze Schreiber

*33986-C-50M-1*
33986-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Hauer Christian

Land: 413 - Union BSC Ried
10D
C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

10 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

11 6 5 4 15 30 1 1

12 6 6 5 17 47 2 1

13 6 5 5 16 63 1 2

14 5 4 4 13 76 0 1

15 5 5 5 15 91 0 3

16 6 5 5 16 107 1 2

17 5 5 4 14 121 0 2

18 5 5 4 14 135 0 2

19 6 6 5 17 152 2 1

20 6 6 4 16 168 2 0

21 6 6 4 16 184 2 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

22 6 6 6 18 202 3 0

23 5 5 5 15 217 0 3

24 6 6 5 17 234 2 1

1 5 4 4 13 247 0 1

2 5 5 4 14 261 0 2

3 6 6 4 16 277 2 0

4 6 6 5 17 294 2 1

5 4 4 4 12 306 0 0

6 6 6 4 16 322 2 0

7 6 5 5 16 338 1 2

8 6 5 5 16 354 1 2

9 6 6 5 17 371 2 1

Gesamt 371 27 29

Schütze Schreiber



*29603-C-50M-1*
29603-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Bernhuber Gerald

Land: 603 - BC Wildon Weitendorf
11A
C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

11 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

12 6 6 5 17 31 2 1

13 6 6 5 17 48 2 1

14 6 5 4 15 63 1 1

15 5 5 4 14 77 0 2

16 6 6 5 17 94 2 1

17 5 5 4 14 108 0 2

18 6 4 4 14 122 1 0

19 6 5 5 16 138 1 2

20 6 6 6 18 156 3 0

21 5 5 5 15 171 0 3

22 6 6 5 17 188 2 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

23 6 6 6 18 206 3 0

24 5 5 4 14 220 0 2

1 6 6 5 17 237 2 1

2 6 6 5 17 254 2 1

3 5 5 5 15 269 0 3

4 5 4 4 13 282 0 1

5 5 3 3 11 293 0 1

6 6 5 5 16 309 1 2

7 6 6 5 17 326 2 1

8 6 6 4 16 342 2 0

9 5 4 4 13 355 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 370 1 1

Gesamt 370 28 28

Schütze Schreiber

*32989-C-M-1*
32989-C-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Schleinzer Andreas

Land: 208 - BSC Wörthersee
11B

C M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

11 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

12 6 5 5 16 30 1 2

13 6 6 5 17 47 2 1

14 6 6 3 15 62 2 0

15 5 5 4 14 76 0 2

16 6 5 4 15 91 1 1

17 6 5 5 16 107 1 2

18 6 5 5 16 123 1 2

19 6 6 5 17 140 2 1

20 5 5 3 13 153 0 2

21 6 5 5 16 169 1 2

22 6 6 5 17 186 2 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

23 6 6 5 17 203 2 1

24 5 5 5 15 218 0 3

1 6 6 6 18 236 3 0

2 6 5 4 15 251 1 1

3 6 6 5 17 268 2 1

4 5 5 4 14 282 0 2

5 6 5 4 15 297 1 1

6 6 6 4 16 313 2 0

7 6 6 5 17 330 2 1

8 5 5 5 15 345 0 3

9 6 5 4 15 360 1 1

10 4 4 2 10 370 0 0

Gesamt 370 27 32

Schütze Schreiber



*31975-C-50M-1*
31975-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Wilfing Christian

Land: 633 - BS Ligist - Archery Freaks
11C
C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

11 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

12 6 5 5 16 31 1 2

13 6 5 4 15 46 1 1

14 5 5 4 14 60 0 2

15 6 5 5 16 76 1 2

16 6 5 4 15 91 1 1

17 6 4 3 13 104 1 0

18 6 6 6 18 122 3 0

19 6 5 5 16 138 1 2

20 6 5 4 15 153 1 1

21 5 4 4 13 166 0 1

22 6 6 5 17 183 2 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

23 6 6 5 17 200 2 1

24 6 6 4 16 216 2 0

1 5 4 4 13 229 0 1

2 6 6 5 17 246 2 1

3 5 5 4 14 260 0 2

4 5 4 4 13 273 0 1

5 6 5 4 15 288 1 1

6 6 6 6 18 306 3 0

7 6 6 5 17 323 2 1

8 6 5 4 15 338 1 1

9 5 5 3 13 351 0 2

10 6 5 4 15 366 1 1

Gesamt 366 27 26

Schütze Schreiber

*31972-C-50M-1*
31972-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Pitschmann Martin

Land: 414 - BSV-Kremstal
11D
C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

11 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

12 6 6 5 17 33 2 1

13 6 5 5 16 49 1 2

14 5 4 4 13 62 0 1

15 5 5 4 14 76 0 2

16 6 4 3 13 89 1 0

17 5 4 4 13 102 0 1

18 4 4 3 11 113 0 0

19 6 6 5 17 130 2 1

20 5 4 4 13 143 0 1

21 6 6 6 18 161 3 0

22 6 6 5 17 178 2 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

23 6 6 5 17 195 2 1

24 5 5 4 14 209 0 2

1 5 5 4 14 223 0 2

2 6 6 4 16 239 2 0

3 6 5 4 15 254 1 1

4 6 5 5 16 270 1 2

5 5 5 4 14 284 0 2

6 5 5 4 14 298 0 2

7 6 6 5 17 315 2 1

8 6 5 4 15 330 1 1

9 4 4 3 11 341 0 0

10 6 6 4 16 357 2 0

Gesamt 357 23 26

Schütze Schreiber



*1332-C-65M-1*
1332-C-65M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Finstermann Georg

Land: 404 - ASKÖ Steyrermühl - Bogensport
12A
C 65M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

12 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

13 6 5 4 15 29 1 1

14 6 5 4 15 44 1 1

15 5 5 5 15 59 0 3

16 6 5 5 16 75 1 2

17 6 3 3 12 87 1 0

18 6 5 4 15 102 1 1

19 6 5 5 16 118 1 2

20 6 5 5 16 134 1 2

21 6 6 5 17 151 2 1

22 6 4 4 14 165 1 0

23 5 4 4 13 178 0 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

24 6 4 4 14 192 1 0

1 6 5 4 15 207 1 1

2 6 6 4 16 223 2 0

3 6 5 4 15 238 1 1

4 6 5 5 16 254 1 2

5 6 6 4 16 270 2 0

6 5 5 5 15 285 0 3

7 5 5 4 14 299 0 2

8 6 5 5 16 315 1 2

9 6 5 5 16 331 1 2

10 6 6 5 17 348 2 1

11 5 5 4 14 362 0 2

Gesamt 362 22 32

Schütze Schreiber

*38842-C-U21M-1*
38842-C-U21M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Wimmer Tobias

Land: 303 - UBC Diana NÖ
12B
C U21M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

12 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

13 5 5 4 14 29 0 2

14 6 5 5 16 45 1 2

15 5 5 4 14 59 0 2

16 6 5 5 16 75 1 2

17 6 5 4 15 90 1 1

18 5 5 5 15 105 0 3

19 6 5 5 16 121 1 2

20 6 6 5 17 138 2 1

21 5 5 5 15 153 0 3

22 6 5 5 16 169 1 2

23 6 5 4 15 184 1 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

24 6 6 5 17 201 2 1

1 4 4 4 12 213 0 0

2 6 6 6 18 231 3 0

3 6 5 5 16 247 1 2

4 6 4 3 13 260 1 0

5 6 5 2 13 273 1 1

6 6 6 5 17 290 2 1

7 6 5 5 16 306 1 2

8 6 5 4 15 321 1 1

9 4 4 3 11 332 0 0

10 6 5 5 16 348 1 2

11 6 6 4 16 364 2 0

Gesamt 364 23 34

Schütze Schreiber



*32264-C-50M-1*
32264-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Lichtenegger Walter

Land: 414 - BSV-Kremstal
12C
C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

12 6 4 M 10 10 1 0

13 6 6 6 18 28 3 0

14 6 4 4 14 42 1 0

15 6 5 4 15 57 1 1

16 5 5 3 13 70 0 2

17 4 4 2 10 80 0 0

18 6 5 4 15 95 1 1

19 6 5 4 15 110 1 1

20 6 6 6 18 128 3 0

21 6 6 5 17 145 2 1

22 6 5 4 15 160 1 1

23 6 5 5 16 176 1 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

24 6 4 3 13 189 1 0

1 5 5 4 14 203 0 2

2 6 5 4 15 218 1 1

3 5 3 3 11 229 0 1

4 6 5 5 16 245 1 2

5 4 3 3 10 255 0 0

6 5 4 4 13 268 0 1

7 6 6 6 18 286 3 0

8 5 4 4 13 299 0 1

9 6 5 4 15 314 1 1

10 6 5 4 15 329 1 1

11 6 6 5 17 346 2 1

Gesamt 346 25 20

Schütze Schreiber

*17905-C-50M-1*
17905-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Zweimüller Rudolf

Land: 413 - Union BSC Ried
12D
C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

12 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

13 6 5 4 15 31 1 1

14 4 4 4 12 43 0 0

15 5 5 3 13 56 0 2

16 5 5 5 15 71 0 3

17 5 5 4 14 85 0 2

18 5 4 4 13 98 0 1

19 6 5 5 16 114 1 2

20 6 5 4 15 129 1 1

21 6 6 4 16 145 2 0

22 6 5 5 16 161 1 2

23 6 5 5 16 177 1 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

24 6 4 4 14 191 1 0

1 5 4 3 12 203 0 1

2 6 6 6 18 221 3 0

3 6 5 4 15 236 1 1

4 4 4 4 12 248 0 0

5 5 4 4 13 261 0 1

6 6 6 5 17 278 2 1

7 6 5 4 15 293 1 1

8 6 5 4 15 308 1 1

9 6 5 4 15 323 1 1

10 6 5 5 16 339 1 2

11 5 4 4 13 352 0 1

Gesamt 352 19 28

Schütze Schreiber



*41698-C-M-1*
41698-C-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Hübsch Andreas

Land: 303 - UBC Diana NÖ
13A

C M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

13 6 6 6 18 18 3 0

14 5 5 4 14 32 0 2

15 5 5 4 14 46 0 2

16 4 4 3 11 57 0 0

17 6 4 4 14 71 1 0

18 5 5 4 14 85 0 2

19 6 5 5 16 101 1 2

20 6 6 5 17 118 2 1

21 6 5 4 15 133 1 1

22 6 5 5 16 149 1 2

23 6 5 5 16 165 1 2

24 5 5 5 15 180 0 3

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

1 5 4 4 13 193 0 1

2 6 6 5 17 210 2 1

3 5 4 3 12 222 0 1

4 6 5 5 16 238 1 2

5 6 6 4 16 254 2 0

6 5 4 4 13 267 0 1

7 6 6 5 17 284 2 1

8 6 5 4 15 299 1 1

9 4 4 4 12 311 0 0

10 5 4 4 13 324 0 1

11 5 5 4 14 338 0 2

12 6 5 4 15 353 1 1

Gesamt 353 19 29

Schütze Schreiber

*1339-C-65M-1*
1339-C-65M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Suchan Johann

Land: 404 - ASKÖ Steyrermühl - Bogensport
13B
C 65M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

13 5 5 4 14 14 0 2

14 6 5 5 16 30 1 2

15 5 4 4 13 43 0 1

16 5 4 4 13 56 0 1

17 5 5 4 14 70 0 2

18 6 3 3 12 82 1 0

19 6 5 4 15 97 1 1

20 6 6 5 17 114 2 1

21 6 5 4 15 129 1 1

22 6 5 5 16 145 1 2

23 6 5 5 16 161 1 2

24 5 5 4 14 175 0 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

1 6 6 5 17 192 2 1

2 5 5 4 14 206 0 2

3 6 4 4 14 220 1 0

4 5 5 4 14 234 0 2

5 6 5 3 14 248 1 1

6 6 5 4 15 263 1 1

7 6 5 4 15 278 1 1

8 4 4 4 12 290 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 303 0 1

10 6 6 4 16 319 2 0

11 5 5 4 14 333 0 2

12 6 6 5 17 350 2 1

Gesamt 350 18 29

Schütze Schreiber



*36456-C-50M-1*
36456-C-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Monod-Roider Oliver

Land: 506 - Club 3-D Austria Bogensport
13C
C 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

13 5 4 1 10 10 0 1

14 4 3 2 9 19 0 0

15 5 3 3 11 30 0 1

16 4 4 1 9 39 0 0

17 6 4 2 12 51 1 0

18 5 4 4 13 64 0 1

19 6 4 4 14 78 1 0

20 6 6 4 16 94 2 0

21 4 4 4 12 106 0 0

22 5 5 4 14 120 0 2

23 6 5 3 14 134 1 1

24 4 4 4 12 146 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

1 5 5 4 14 160 0 2

2 6 5 5 16 176 1 2

3 4 3 3 10 186 0 0

4 4 4 4 12 198 0 0

5 5 5 4 14 212 0 2

6 6 5 2 13 225 1 1

7 5 4 3 12 237 0 1

8 6 5 4 15 252 1 1

9 5 5 4 14 266 0 2

10 4 4 4 12 278 0 0

11 6 6 5 17 295 2 1

12 6 5 4 15 310 1 1

Gesamt 310 11 19

Schütze Schreiber

*40264-C-65M-1*
40264-C-65M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Gausterer Helmut

Land: 602 - BC Union Graz Seiersberg
13D
C 65M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

13 4 4 2 10 10 0 0

14 5 3 1 9 19 0 1

15 6 4 3 13 32 1 0

16 4 4 4 12 44 0 0

17 4 4 4 12 56 0 0

18 5 4 4 13 69 0 1

19 6 6 5 17 86 2 1

20 6 6 5 17 103 2 1

21 5 5 4 14 117 0 2

22 5 5 3 13 130 0 2

23 6 5 4 15 145 1 1

24 5 5 4 14 159 0 2

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

1 4 4 4 12 171 0 0

2 6 4 4 14 185 1 0

3 6 5 4 15 200 1 1

4 6 5 4 15 215 1 1

5 4 4 2 10 225 0 0

6 5 5 4 14 239 0 2

7 5 5 4 14 253 0 2

8 4 4 3 11 264 0 0

9 5 5 4 14 278 0 2

10 4 4 4 12 290 0 0

11 6 4 3 13 303 1 0

12 6 6 5 17 320 2 1

Gesamt 320 12 20

Schütze Schreiber



*34290-R-50M-1*
34290-R-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Dornhofer Heribert

Land: 603 - BC Wildon Weitendorf
14A
R 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

14 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

15 6 4 4 14 27 1 0

16 5 4 4 13 40 0 1

17 5 5 4 14 54 0 2

18 5 5 5 15 69 0 3

19 6 6 6 18 87 3 0

20 6 5 4 15 102 1 1

21 5 5 3 13 115 0 2

22 5 4 4 13 128 0 1

23 6 6 5 17 145 2 1

24 5 4 4 13 158 0 1

1 5 4 4 13 171 0 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

2 5 5 4 14 185 0 2

3 6 6 4 16 201 2 0

4 5 4 4 13 214 0 1

5 5 5 4 14 228 0 2

6 6 6 6 18 246 3 0

7 6 5 5 16 262 1 2

8 5 4 4 13 275 0 1

9 5 4 4 13 288 0 1

10 6 5 4 15 303 1 1

11 4 4 4 12 315 0 0

12 6 5 5 16 331 1 2

13 5 5 4 14 345 0 2

Gesamt 345 15 28

Schütze Schreiber

*29828-R-U21M-1*
29828-R-U21M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Molnar Jonas

Land: 340 - BSC Fischamend
14B
R U21M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

14 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

15 6 5 4 15 31 1 1

16 6 5 M 11 42 1 1

17 6 5 M 11 53 1 1

18 6 5 5 16 69 1 2

19 6 5 4 15 84 1 1

20 5 4 4 13 97 0 1

21 5 5 5 15 112 0 3

22 6 5 4 15 127 1 1

23 5 5 3 13 140 0 2

24 6 4 4 14 154 1 0

1 4 2 2 8 162 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

2 6 5 5 16 178 1 2

3 4 4 2 10 188 0 0

4 6 4 4 14 202 1 0

5 6 4 4 14 216 1 0

6 5 5 4 14 230 0 2

7 5 5 5 15 245 0 3

8 5 4 4 13 258 0 1

9 6 4 4 14 272 1 0

10 6 5 5 16 288 1 2

11 6 6 5 17 305 2 1

12 6 6 5 17 322 2 1

13 5 5 5 15 337 0 3

Gesamt 337 17 30

Schütze Schreiber



*39294-R-U21M-1*
39294-R-U21M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Szabó Szebasztián

Land: 906 - UBSC Artemis Wien
14C
R U21M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

14 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

15 6 4 3 13 29 1 0

16 5 4 2 11 40 0 1

17 5 3 3 11 51 0 1

18 4 4 4 12 63 0 0

19 5 5 5 15 78 0 3

20 6 5 4 15 93 1 1

21 5 4 4 13 106 0 1

22 6 5 5 16 122 1 2

23 6 5 5 16 138 1 2

24 5 4 4 13 151 0 1

1 5 4 3 12 163 0 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

2 6 6 3 15 178 2 0

3 6 5 4 15 193 1 1

4 4 4 1 9 202 0 0

5 6 4 3 13 215 1 0

6 6 4 4 14 229 1 0

7 6 5 3 14 243 1 1

8 6 6 5 17 260 2 1

9 4 4 3 11 271 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 286 1 1

11 5 4 4 13 299 0 1

12 5 6 6 17 316 2 1

13 5 5 5 15 331 0 3

Gesamt 331 17 22

Schütze Schreiber

*32586-R-50M-1*
32586-R-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Schleritzko Martin

Land: 318 - WBZ Zwettl
14D
R 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

14 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

15 5 5 4 14 27 0 2

16 4 4 2 10 37 0 0

17 6 6 4 16 53 2 0

18 5 5 5 15 68 0 3

19 6 5 4 15 83 1 1

20 6 5 4 15 98 1 1

21 6 4 4 14 112 1 0

22 5 4 4 13 125 0 1

23 6 5 4 15 140 1 1

24 5 5 4 14 154 0 2

1 4 4 2 10 164 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

2 6 5 4 15 179 1 1

3 4 4 4 12 191 0 0

4 4 4 4 12 203 0 0

5 4 4 3 11 214 0 0

6 6 4 4 14 228 1 0

7 6 6 5 17 245 2 1

8 5 5 4 14 259 0 2

9 6 4 3 13 272 1 0

10 5 4 4 13 285 0 1

11 5 5 4 14 299 0 2

12 6 5 4 15 314 1 1

13 6 4 4 14 328 1 0

Gesamt 328 13 20

Schütze Schreiber



*11204-R-M-1*
11204-R-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Finstermann Georg

Land: 404 - ASKÖ Steyrermühl - Bogensport
15A

R M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

15 6 6 4 16 16 2 0

16 5 4 3 12 28 0 1

17 5 4 3 12 40 0 1

18 4 3 3 10 50 0 0

19 6 6 5 17 67 2 1

20 4 3 3 10 77 0 0

21 6 5 4 15 92 1 1

22 4 4 3 11 103 0 0

23 6 5 4 15 118 1 1

24 5 4 4 13 131 0 1

1 4 4 3 11 142 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 157 1 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

3 4 3 3 10 167 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 182 1 1

5 5 3 2 10 192 0 1

6 6 6 4 16 208 2 0

7 5 5 4 14 222 0 2

8 5 5 5 15 237 0 3

9 6 4 3 13 250 1 0

10 5 4 4 13 263 0 1

11 5 4 4 13 276 0 1

12 6 6 4 16 292 2 0

13 5 5 5 15 307 0 3

14 4 4 4 12 319 0 0

Gesamt 319 13 19

Schütze Schreiber

*36789-R-50M-1*
36789-R-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Fenz Harald

Land: 902 - BC Union Wien
15B
R 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

15 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

16 6 5 2 13 25 1 1

17 4 4 2 10 35 0 0

18 5 4 4 13 48 0 1

19 6 6 4 16 64 2 0

20 5 5 3 13 77 0 2

21 5 4 4 13 90 0 1

22 6 6 5 17 107 2 1

23 4 4 4 12 119 0 0

24 6 5 3 14 133 1 1

1 5 4 3 12 145 0 1

2 6 5 2 13 158 1 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

3 4 4 3 11 169 0 0

4 5 4 4 13 182 0 1

5 5 4 3 12 194 0 1

6 5 4 3 12 206 0 1

7 6 6 5 17 223 2 1

8 5 4 4 13 236 0 1

9 6 5 5 16 252 1 2

10 5 5 4 14 266 0 2

11 4 4 3 11 277 0 0

12 5 5 4 14 291 0 2

13 5 4 4 13 304 0 1

14 4 4 2 10 314 0 0

Gesamt 314 10 22

Schütze Schreiber



*1163-R-65M-1*
1163-R-65M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Grube Rudolf

Land: 315 - Olympic BC Gloggnitz
15C
R 65M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

15 4 3 1 8 8 0 0

16 5 4 1 10 18 0 1

17 5 4 3 12 30 0 1

18 6 5 4 15 45 1 1

19 5 5 4 14 59 0 2

20 6 4 4 14 73 1 0

21 6 5 4 15 88 1 1

22 6 6 4 16 104 2 0

23 6 6 5 17 121 2 1

24 6 5 4 15 136 1 1

1 4 3 M 7 143 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 158 1 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

3 6 5 3 14 172 1 1

4 5 4 3 12 184 0 1

5 5 4 4 13 197 0 1

6 5 4 4 13 210 0 1

7 4 4 3 11 221 0 0

8 4 4 4 12 233 0 0

9 5 5 4 14 247 0 2

10 5 5 4 14 261 0 2

11 5 4 3 12 273 0 1

12 6 4 4 14 287 1 0

13 6 4 M 10 297 1 0

14 5 4 4 13 310 0 1

Gesamt 310 12 19

Schütze Schreiber

*32134-R-50M-1*
32134-R-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Pichler Helmut

Land: 705 - BSC Jenbach
15D
R 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

15 4 4 4 12 12 0 0

16 4 4 2 10 22 0 0

17 3 2 1 6 28 0 0

18 5 4 3 12 40 0 1

19 6 6 3 15 55 2 0

20 4 3 2 9 64 0 0

21 5 5 5 15 79 0 3

22 5 4 3 12 91 0 1

23 6 4 4 14 105 1 0

24 6 5 3 14 119 1 1

1 5 5 4 14 133 0 2

2 6 6 3 15 148 2 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

3 5 5 3 13 161 0 2

4 4 3 3 10 171 0 0

5 4 4 4 12 183 0 0

6 6 4 3 13 196 1 0

7 6 5 3 14 210 1 1

8 4 4 3 11 221 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 234 0 1

10 5 4 3 12 246 0 1

11 6 6 5 17 263 2 1

12 6 5 4 15 278 1 1

13 5 4 4 13 291 0 1

14 6 5 5 16 307 1 2

Gesamt 307 12 18

Schütze Schreiber



*41233-R-M-1*
41233-R-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Tenhalter Philipp

Land: 713 - HSV Absam Bogensport
16A

R M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

16 5 5 1 11 11 0 2

17 4 4 2 10 21 0 0

18 6 4 3 13 34 1 0

19 5 5 4 14 48 0 2

20 5 5 4 14 62 0 2

21 6 5 4 15 77 1 1

22 6 5 3 14 91 1 1

23 6 6 4 16 107 2 0

24 5 4 3 12 119 0 1

1 4 4 3 11 130 0 0

2 6 6 5 17 147 2 1

3 3 3 2 8 155 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

4 4 4 3 11 166 0 0

5 4 3 3 10 176 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 193 2 1

7 5 4 4 13 206 0 1

8 5 4 4 13 219 0 1

9 5 4 3 12 231 0 1

10 5 4 3 12 243 0 1

11 5 4 4 13 256 0 1

12 6 5 4 15 271 1 1

13 5 5 5 15 286 0 3

14 4 4 3 11 297 0 0

15 4 4 2 10 307 0 0

Gesamt 307 10 20

Schütze Schreiber

*1342-R-M-1*
1342-R-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Finstermann Thomas

Land: 404 - ASKÖ Steyrermühl - Bogensport
16B

R M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

16 4 5 1 10 10 0 1

17 6 5 2 13 23 1 1

18 6 4 4 14 37 1 0

19 5 5 4 14 51 0 2

20 5 4 4 13 64 0 1

21 6 5 5 16 80 1 2

22 6 5 4 15 95 1 1

23 6 6 3 15 110 2 0

24 5 4 4 13 123 0 1

1 4 4 4 12 135 0 0

2 4 4 4 12 147 0 0

3 4 3 1 8 155 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

4 6 4 4 14 169 1 0

5 6 3 2 11 180 1 0

6 6 4 4 14 194 1 0

7 6 4 3 13 207 1 0

8 4 4 3 11 218 0 0

9 5 5 4 14 232 0 2

10 5 3 2 10 242 0 1

11 4 3 2 9 251 0 0

12 4 4 4 12 263 0 0

13 6 5 3 14 277 1 1

14 6 4 4 14 291 1 0

15 5 5 2 12 303 0 2

Gesamt 303 12 15

Schütze Schreiber



*HR120515-R-U21M-1*
HR120515-R-U21M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Sulik Leo

Land: VAR - Varazdin archery
16C
R U21M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

16 5 4 2 11 11 0 1

17 5 4 3 12 23 0 1

18 5 4 1 10 33 0 1

19 5 4 1 10 43 0 1

20 5 4 4 13 56 0 1

21 5 5 1 11 67 0 2

22 5 4 4 13 80 0 1

23 6 4 3 13 93 1 0

24 6 5 4 15 108 1 1

1 5 4 M 9 117 0 1

2 4 4 4 12 129 0 0

3 4 4 4 12 141 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

4 6 5 4 15 156 1 1

5 3 3 1 7 163 0 0

6 4 4 4 12 175 0 0

7 6 6 4 16 191 2 0

8 6 6 6 18 209 3 0

9 6 5 4 15 224 1 1

10 6 5 4 15 239 1 1

11 5 4 4 13 252 0 1

12 5 4 4 13 265 0 1

13 6 5 3 14 279 1 1

14 6 5 4 15 294 1 1

15 5 3 M 8 302 0 1

Gesamt 302 12 18

Schütze Schreiber

*26088-R-U21M-1*
26088-R-U21M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Brandstetter Oliver

Land: 703 - BSV Brixlegg - Reith NAVAJOS
16D
R U21M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

16 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

17 5 4 4 13 22 0 1

18 5 4 2 11 33 0 1

19 6 5 4 15 48 1 1

20 6 6 4 16 64 2 0

21 6 5 2 13 77 1 1

22 5 4 4 13 90 0 1

23 5 5 4 14 104 0 2

24 4 4 3 11 115 0 0

1 5 3 3 11 126 0 1

2 5 5 4 14 140 0 2

3 6 5 4 15 155 1 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

4 4 4 4 12 167 0 0

5 4 M M 4 171 0 0

6 5 4 3 12 183 0 1

7 5 5 3 13 196 0 2

8 4 4 3 11 207 0 0

9 4 3 3 10 217 0 0

10 4 4 4 12 229 0 0

11 6 5 5 16 245 1 2

12 6 4 3 13 258 1 0

13 4 4 4 12 270 0 0

14 5 4 4 13 283 0 1

15 4 4 4 12 295 0 0

Gesamt 295 7 17

Schütze Schreiber



*27546-R-M-1*
27546-R-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Hofer Michael

Land: 445 - LINZ AG Sport - Sektion Bogen
17A

R M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

17 4 3 M 7 7 0 0

18 5 5 2 12 19 0 2

19 5 4 4 13 32 0 1

20 5 4 3 12 44 0 1

21 6 5 3 14 58 1 1

22 5 4 4 13 71 0 1

23 6 6 3 15 86 2 0

24 6 4 4 14 100 1 0

1 4 4 2 10 110 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 126 1 2

3 5 4 2 11 137 0 1

4 4 3 2 9 146 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

5 4 4 M 8 154 0 0

6 4 4 1 9 163 0 0

7 5 4 2 11 174 0 1

8 4 1 M 5 179 0 0

9 4 4 3 11 190 0 0

10 4 4 3 11 201 0 0

11 4 4 4 12 213 0 0

12 6 5 5 16 229 1 2

13 6 5 4 15 244 1 1

14 5 4 4 13 257 0 1

15 5 4 4 13 270 0 1

16 6 4 1 11 281 1 0

Gesamt 281 8 15

Schütze Schreiber

*16747-R-M-1*
16747-R-M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Lackner Uwe

Land: 618 - LH Graz
17B

R M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

17 5 4 3 12 12 0 1

18 6 3 2 11 23 1 0

19 6 5 4 15 38 1 1

20 4 4 3 11 49 0 0

21 6 5 4 15 64 1 1

22 6 5 4 15 79 1 1

23 6 5 3 14 93 1 1

24 5 4 M 9 102 0 1

1 6 3 M 9 111 1 0

2 6 5 3 14 125 1 1

3 4 2 1 7 132 0 0

4 4 4 2 10 142 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

5 5 3 2 10 152 0 1

6 6 5 4 15 167 1 1

7 5 4 4 13 180 0 1

8 5 4 3 12 192 0 1

9 4 4 3 11 203 0 0

10 5 4 M 9 212 0 1

11 5 5 4 14 226 0 2

12 5 5 3 13 239 0 2

13 4 3 3 10 249 0 0

14 3 3 2 8 257 0 0

15 5 4 1 10 267 0 1

16 5 1 M 6 273 0 1

Gesamt 273 8 18

Schütze Schreiber



*1431-R-65M-1*
1431-R-65M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Url Thomas

Land: 503 - BC Union Salzburg
17C
R 65M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

17 4 3 M 7 7 0 0

18 5 5 4 14 21 0 2

19 6 5 4 15 36 1 1

20 6 4 3 13 49 1 0

21 6 4 3 13 62 1 0

22 5 4 4 13 75 0 1

23 4 3 2 9 84 0 0

24 6 4 4 14 98 1 0

1 4 3 2 9 107 0 0

2 5 4 2 11 118 0 1

3 4 3 3 10 128 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 143 1 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

5 3 3 3 9 152 0 0

6 5 4 3 12 164 0 1

7 4 3 3 10 174 0 0

8 4 3 2 9 183 0 0

9 5 5 3 13 196 0 2

10 4 4 3 11 207 0 0

11 4 4 4 12 219 0 0

12 5 5 4 14 233 0 2

13 5 4 4 13 246 0 1

14 5 3 2 10 256 0 1

15 4 4 M 8 264 0 0

16 3 2 M 5 269 0 0

Gesamt 269 5 13

Schütze Schreiber

*740-R-50M-1*
740-R-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Reichmann Josef

Land: 601 - 1. Steir. BSC Union Kammern
17D
R 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

17 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

18 4 4 3 11 20 0 0

19 5 3 3 11 31 0 1

20 4 4 3 11 42 0 0

21 6 5 3 14 56 1 1

22 4 4 2 10 66 0 0

23 5 4 3 12 78 0 1

24 4 4 1 9 87 0 0

1 5 2 2 9 96 0 1

2 5 5 3 13 109 0 2

3 3 1 M 4 113 0 0

4 4 4 3 11 124 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

5 5 4 4 13 137 0 1

6 6 4 3 13 150 1 0

7 5 4 4 13 163 0 1

8 4 4 3 11 174 0 0

9 5 4 4 13 187 0 1

10 4 2 1 7 194 0 0

11 5 2 2 9 203 0 1

12 6 5 4 15 218 1 1

13 6 5 3 14 232 1 1

14 2 2 1 5 237 0 0

15 3 2 2 7 244 0 0

16 5 4 4 13 257 0 1

Gesamt 257 4 13

Schütze Schreiber



*30768-R-50M-1*
30768-R-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Pirmann Wolfgang

Land: 205 - Viktringer Sportclub
18A
R 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

18 6 2 2 10 10 1 0

19 6 6 5 17 27 2 1

20 4 4 3 11 38 0 0

21 3 3 2 8 46 0 0

22 6 4 4 14 60 1 0

23 5 5 3 13 73 0 2

24 4 3 1 8 81 0 0

1 5 3 1 9 90 0 1

2 6 4 4 14 104 1 0

3 3 1 M 4 108 0 0

4 5 4 2 11 119 0 1

5 4 3 3 10 129 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

6 6 5 5 16 145 1 2

7 3 2 2 7 152 0 0

8 4 3 2 9 161 0 0

9 3 3 2 8 169 0 0

10 4 4 2 10 179 0 0

11 4 4 4 12 191 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 204 0 1

13 6 6 3 15 219 2 0

14 5 2 1 8 227 0 1

15 3 M M 3 230 0 0

16 4 3 3 10 240 0 0

17 3 3 M 6 246 0 0

Gesamt 246 8 9

Schütze Schreiber

*34282-R-65M-1*
34282-R-65M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Nolz Josef

Land: 111 - Artemis BSC Union Eisenstadt
18B
R 65M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

18 5 4 2 11 11 0 1

19 4 4 2 10 21 0 0

20 6 4 2 12 33 1 0

21 4 4 M 8 41 0 0

22 6 3 1 10 51 1 0

23 5 4 3 12 63 0 1

24 4 3 1 8 71 0 0

1 4 3 M 7 78 0 0

2 5 4 3 12 90 0 1

3 5 4 3 12 102 0 1

4 5 3 M 8 110 0 1

5 6 2 M 8 118 1 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

6 6 6 4 16 134 2 0

7 3 3 2 8 142 0 0

8 5 5 3 13 155 0 2

9 5 3 2 10 165 0 1

10 4 3 3 10 175 0 0

11 4 4 4 12 187 0 0

12 4 4 3 11 198 0 0

13 4 4 3 11 209 0 0

14 3 2 2 7 216 0 0

15 4 3 2 9 225 0 0

16 4 1 M 5 230 0 0

17 4 2 M 6 236 0 0

Gesamt 236 5 8

Schütze Schreiber



*9126-R-50M-1*
9126-R-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Fasching Franz

Land: 902 - BC Union Wien
18C
R 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

18 2 M M 2 2 0 0

19 2 M M 2 4 0 0

20 2 1 M 3 7 0 0

21 1 M M 1 8 0 0

22 3 M M 3 11 0 0

23 3 3 M 6 17 0 0

24 3 M M 3 20 0 0

1 3 M M 3 23 0 0

2 4 2 M 6 29 0 0

3 1 M M 1 30 0 0

4 1 M M 1 31 0 0

5 M M M 0 31 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

6 4 3 3 10 41 0 0

7 M M M 0 41 0 0

8 M M M 0 41 0 0

9 M M M 0 41 0 0

10 4 M M 4 45 0 0

11 3 1 M 4 49 0 0

12 4 3 2 9 58 0 0

13 M M M 0 58 0 0

14 M M M 0 58 0 0

15 5 M M 5 63 0 1

16 M M M 0 63 0 0

17 2 M M 2 65 0 0

Gesamt 65 0 1

Schütze Schreiber

*33176-R-W-1*
33176-R-W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Kreditsch Irmgard

Land: 601 - 1. Steir. BSC Union Kammern
18D

R W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

18 4 3 2 9 9 0 0

19 6 4 4 14 23 1 0

20 4 3 1 8 31 0 0

21 5 4 4 13 44 0 1

22 5 5 4 14 58 0 2

23 4 4 3 11 69 0 0

24 4 4 2 10 79 0 0

1 2 1 M 3 82 0 0

2 6 3 2 11 93 1 0

3 3 3 1 7 100 0 0

4 3 3 3 9 109 0 0

5 4 2 M 6 115 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

6 4 2 1 7 122 0 0

7 6 5 4 15 137 1 1

8 3 2 M 5 142 0 0

9 4 2 M 6 148 0 0

10 2 1 M 3 151 0 0

11 4 2 2 8 159 0 0

12 5 3 M 8 167 0 1

13 6 4 4 14 181 1 0

14 2 1 1 4 185 0 0

15 2 2 2 6 191 0 0

16 4 4 3 11 202 0 0

17 5 1 1 7 209 0 1

Gesamt 209 4 6

Schütze Schreiber



*28751-B-W-1*
28751-B-W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Warbinek Karin

Land: 722 - Osttiroler Bogenschützen
19A

B W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

19 6 5 5 16 16 1 2

20 6 5 3 14 30 1 1

21 6 5 4 15 45 1 1

22 5 5 5 15 60 0 3

23 5 4 4 13 73 0 1

24 5 3 2 10 83 0 1

1 6 5 5 16 99 1 2

2 6 6 5 17 116 2 1

3 6 5 5 16 132 1 2

4 5 5 4 14 146 0 2

5 5 5 2 12 158 0 2

6 5 4 4 13 171 0 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

7 5 3 M 8 179 0 1

8 6 4 3 13 192 1 0

9 5 3 2 10 202 0 1

10 6 4 4 14 216 1 0

11 5 5 4 14 230 0 2

12 6 4 4 14 244 1 0

13 6 5 3 14 258 1 1

14 6 5 4 15 273 1 1

15 4 3 3 10 283 0 0

16 5 4 4 13 296 0 1

17 5 5 5 15 311 0 3

18 5 3 3 11 322 0 1

Gesamt 322 12 30

Schütze Schreiber

*34584-B-50W-1*
34584-B-50W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Leitner Rosemarie

Land: 627 - EAT-Bogensport
19B
B 50W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

19 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

20 6 6 5 17 32 2 1

21 6 5 3 14 46 1 1

22 5 5 4 14 60 0 2

23 5 4 3 12 72 0 1

24 4 4 3 11 83 0 0

1 5 4 3 12 95 0 1

2 6 6 4 16 111 2 0

3 4 4 4 12 123 0 0

4 6 6 4 16 139 2 0

5 4 4 1 9 148 0 0

6 5 5 5 15 163 0 3

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

7 5 4 4 13 176 0 1

8 4 4 3 11 187 0 0

9 6 5 4 15 202 1 1

10 6 5 5 16 218 1 2

11 5 5 4 14 232 0 2

12 6 5 4 15 247 1 1

13 6 5 5 16 263 1 2

14 6 4 3 13 276 1 0

15 4 4 4 12 288 0 0

16 4 4 4 12 300 0 0

17 4 4 2 10 310 0 0

18 5 4 3 12 322 0 1

Gesamt 322 12 22

Schütze Schreiber



*29939-B-W-1*
29939-B-W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Payer Andrea

Land: 205 - Viktringer Sportclub
19C

B W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

19 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

20 5 5 4 14 29 0 2

21 6 5 4 15 44 1 1

22 5 5 4 14 58 0 2

23 5 4 4 13 71 0 1

24 6 5 3 14 85 1 1

1 4 4 3 11 96 0 0

2 5 4 4 13 109 0 1

3 6 4 4 14 123 1 0

4 5 5 4 14 137 0 2

5 4 4 2 10 147 0 0

6 6 4 3 13 160 1 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

7 4 3 2 9 169 0 0

8 5 4 4 13 182 0 1

9 5 4 3 12 194 0 1

10 6 4 4 14 208 1 0

11 5 4 3 12 220 0 1

12 6 6 4 16 236 2 0

13 6 4 4 14 250 1 0

14 4 4 4 12 262 0 0

15 6 5 5 16 278 1 2

16 6 6 5 17 295 2 1

17 6 4 4 14 309 1 0

18 4 4 2 10 319 0 0

Gesamt 319 13 17

Schütze Schreiber

*23631-B-50W-1*
23631-B-50W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Steinwender Ulrike

Land: 513 - Bogensport Lungau
19D
B 50W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

19 5 5 5 15 15 0 3

20 5 4 2 11 26 0 1

21 6 4 2 12 38 1 0

22 4 4 4 12 50 0 0

23 4 4 3 11 61 0 0

24 4 4 3 11 72 0 0

1 6 4 1 11 83 1 0

2 6 6 5 17 100 2 1

3 5 5 3 13 113 0 2

4 5 4 3 12 125 0 1

5 3 3 1 7 132 0 0

6 5 4 2 11 143 0 1

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

7 4 3 2 9 152 0 0

8 6 4 4 14 166 1 0

9 4 4 3 11 177 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 191 0 2

11 4 4 3 11 202 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 215 0 1

13 6 6 5 17 232 2 1

14 5 5 4 14 246 0 2

15 3 3 2 8 254 0 0

16 4 3 3 10 264 0 0

17 3 3 2 8 272 0 0

18 5 4 4 13 285 0 1

Gesamt 285 7 16

Schütze Schreiber



*7235-B-50W-1*
7235-B-50W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Kobath Roswitha

Land: 605 - BSC Edelweiß Hartberg
20A
B 50W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

20 3 3 3 9 9 0 0

21 4 4 3 11 20 0 0

22 6 5 4 15 35 1 1

23 4 4 3 11 46 0 0

24 5 4 2 11 57 0 1

1 5 2 M 7 64 0 1

2 4 4 3 11 75 0 0

3 6 5 5 16 91 1 2

4 5 4 4 13 104 0 1

5 4 4 4 12 116 0 0

6 4 4 4 12 128 0 0

7 6 4 3 13 141 1 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

8 5 4 3 12 153 0 1

9 4 3 3 10 163 0 0

10 4 4 4 12 175 0 0

11 5 4 4 13 188 0 1

12 5 3 3 11 199 0 1

13 5 4 4 13 212 0 1

14 4 4 4 12 224 0 0

15 4 4 2 10 234 0 0

16 5 3 2 10 244 0 1

17 4 4 M 8 252 0 0

18 4 4 3 11 263 0 0

19 5 4 4 13 276 0 1

Gesamt 276 3 12

Schütze Schreiber

*39144-B-W-1*
39144-B-W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Stubauer-Bojko Michaela

Land: 207 - 1. Kärntner BSV Pörtschach
20B

B W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

20 5 3 3 11 11 0 1

21 4 3 3 10 21 0 0

22 5 5 5 15 36 0 3

23 4 4 3 11 47 0 0

24 4 3 2 9 56 0 0

1 4 4 3 11 67 0 0

2 6 4 4 14 81 1 0

3 6 5 4 15 96 1 1

4 4 3 3 10 106 0 0

5 4 3 2 9 115 0 0

6 6 4 4 14 129 1 0

7 3 2 2 7 136 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

8 4 3 2 9 145 0 0

9 4 4 4 12 157 0 0

10 4 4 3 11 168 0 0

11 3 3 2 8 176 0 0

12 4 3 3 10 186 0 0

13 5 4 3 12 198 0 1

14 3 3 3 9 207 0 0

15 4 2 1 7 214 0 0

16 4 4 1 9 223 0 0

17 4 2 1 7 230 0 0

18 6 4 4 14 244 1 0

19 6 5 4 15 259 1 1

Gesamt 259 5 7

Schütze Schreiber



*1167-B-50W-1*
1167-B-50W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Grube Elisabeth

Land: 315 - Olympic BC Gloggnitz
20C
B 50W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

20 6 5 4 15 15 1 1

21 4 3 3 10 25 0 0

22 4 4 2 10 35 0 0

23 6 4 4 14 49 1 0

24 4 1 1 6 55 0 0

1 3 3 M 6 61 0 0

2 5 5 4 14 75 0 2

3 4 3 2 9 84 0 0

4 4 4 2 10 94 0 0

5 4 3 M 7 101 0 0

6 4 3 3 10 111 0 0

7 6 4 4 14 125 1 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

8 5 4 3 12 137 0 1

9 4 3 1 8 145 0 0

10 4 4 4 12 157 0 0

11 4 3 2 9 166 0 0

12 4 3 3 10 176 0 0

13 4 3 3 10 186 0 0

14 4 3 3 10 196 0 0

15 5 4 3 12 208 0 1

16 4 4 3 11 219 0 0

17 4 4 3 11 230 0 0

18 3 2 1 6 236 0 0

19 5 4 3 12 248 0 1

Gesamt 248 3 6

Schütze Schreiber

*41298-B-50W-1*
41298-B-50W-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Schröcker Dorothea

Land: 219 - BSV Pflüglhof
20D
B 50W

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

20 6 4 4 14 14 1 0

21 4 3 3 10 24 0 0

22 4 4 3 11 35 0 0

23 4 3 2 9 44 0 0

24 4 1 M 5 49 0 0

1 4 2 M 6 55 0 0

2 5 4 4 13 68 0 1

3 6 2 2 10 78 1 0

4 4 4 1 9 87 0 0

5 4 2 2 8 95 0 0

6 6 6 2 14 109 2 0

7 3 1 M 4 113 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

8 4 3 3 10 123 0 0

9 4 4 3 11 134 0 0

10 5 3 2 10 144 0 1

11 4 4 4 12 156 0 0

12 6 5 2 13 169 1 1

13 6 3 2 11 180 1 0

14 1 M M 1 181 0 0

15 3 3 2 8 189 0 0

16 4 3 2 9 198 0 0

17 5 4 2 11 209 0 1

18 5 5 4 14 223 0 2

19 5 4 3 12 235 0 1

Gesamt 235 6 7

Schütze Schreiber



*16914-T-50M-1*
16914-T-50M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Berger Hermann

Land: 514 - BSV Glemmerhof
21A
T 50M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

21 5 4 4 13 13 0 1

22 5 4 4 13 26 0 1

23 6 5 4 15 41 1 1

24 6 5 4 15 56 1 1

1 4 2 1 7 63 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 78 1 1

3 6 6 5 17 95 2 1

4 4 3 3 10 105 0 0

5 3 2 1 6 111 0 0

6 6 5 3 14 125 1 1

7 4 2 1 7 132 0 0

8 4 4 3 11 143 0 0

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

9 4 3 3 10 153 0 0

10 6 4 3 13 166 1 0

11 5 5 4 14 180 0 2

12 6 4 4 14 194 1 0

13 4 4 4 12 206 0 0

14 6 4 2 12 218 1 0

15 4 4 3 11 229 0 0

16 5 4 4 13 242 0 1

17 5 2 1 8 250 0 1

18 5 4 3 12 262 0 1

19 5 5 5 15 277 0 3

20 6 4 3 13 290 1 0

Gesamt 290 10 15

Schütze Schreiber

*34341-T-65M-1*
34341-T-65M-1

ÖSTM und ÖM WA Feld 2023
8250 Vornholz 59, vom 12-08-2023 bis 15-08-2023

Schütze: Klemke Harald

Land: 307 - BSC Lindabrunn
21B
T 65M

Unbek. R. 1 2 3 Summe Ges. 6 5

